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199802090000
44591

02/09/1998
01:58:27

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199707070002
11121

199802090000
44611

02/09/1998
01:58:29

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199709020002
78681

199802090000
44601

02/09/1998
01:58:28

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199707140002
19741

199802090000
44581

02/09/1998
01:58:25

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
HERITAGE
SAVINGS
BANK

199709030002
81141

199802230000
59301

02/23/1998
11:56:22

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199709150002
94891

199802060000
41721

02/06/1998
02:29:26

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantor RELEASES HAITONG,
FRED ZHU

9 6 199602190000
53141

Lot#:82 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:1996-
05314

199802230000
59281

02/23/1998
11:56:19

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO

199707100002
16711

199802230000
59291

02/23/1998
11:56:21

BANKATLANTI
C

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST CO


