Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= BANKATLANTIC; Date Recorded= 1998/02:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199802090000 44591	02/09/1998 01:58:27	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199707070002 11121	
199802090000 44611	02/09/1998 01:58:29	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199709020002 78681	
199802090000 44601	02/09/1998 01:58:28	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199707140002 19741	
199802090000 44581	02/09/1998 01:58:25	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES HERITAGE SAVINGS BANK					199709030002 81141	
199802230000 59301	02/23/1998 11:56:22	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199709150002 94891	
199802060000 41721	02/06/1998 02:29:26	BANKATLANTI C	Grantor	RELEASES	HAITONG, FRED ZHU			9	6	199602190000 53141	Lot#:82 Book:9 Pg:6 Desc:1996- 05314
199802230000 59281	02/23/1998 11:56:19	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO					199707100002 16711	
199802230000 59291	02/23/1998 11:56:21	BANKATLANTI C	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST CO						